datum
17.1.2012
17.1.2013
28.1.2013
22.1.2013
22.1.2013
23.1.2013
24.1.2013
29.1.2013
29.1.2013
29.1.2013
1.2.2013
4.2.2013
6.2.2013
14.2.2013
14.2.2013
19.2.2013
19.2.2013
19.2.2013
21.2.2013
25.2.2013
25.2.2013
25.2.2013
25.2.2013
25.2.2013
25.2.2013
25.2.2013
28.2.2013

dodavatel
Kovarik
Kovarik
Halik
Simacek
MBM Trans

Praz.plynarenska

Vesta

Rada

Rada
Salounova
Havrankova
Halik

Klimkova

Halik

Klimkova
Prazské sluzby
Prazské sluzby
TD Servis
Prazské sluzby
PVK

PVK

PVK

PVK

PVK

PVK

PVK
Havrankova

Ké

1 815,00 K&
11 534,00 K&
661,00 K&
1700,00 K&
0,00 K&

-52 421,00 K¢
3 624,00 K¢
2 243,00 K¢
1 668,00 K&
968,00 K&

1 286,00 K&
1 808,00 K&
338,00 K&
548,00 K¢

2 330,00 K¢
3 231,00 K&
3 296,71 K¢
1 390,00 K&
6 488,30 K&
6 593,00 K&
5 325,00 K¢
3 808,00 K&
531,00 K&
10 169,00 K&
2 198,00 K¢
6 390,00 K&
9 518,00 K&



